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ANO LETIVO 2025/2026

EDUCACAO PRE-ESCOLAR - GRUPO A

NOME DO ALUNO

Afonso Semedo da Veiga

Aline Monteiro do Canto

Ayla Maria Hungria Brito Goncalves
Catarina Amarilis Duarte Barbosa Vicente
Christian Rosario de Azevedo

Eden Filomeno Fernandes Soares Moreno
Eliel Davi Lopes Delgado

Guilherme David Lopes Fernandes
Inayah Kaled Soulé

Kaua Antonio Barbosa Oliveira

Kayla Allia Fernandes Moreira

Lara Patricia Delgado Gomes

Liam Gabriel de Pina Furtado

Lira Monteiro Pires

Lucca Davi Pinheiro Freire

Manuel Serrano Saldanha Braganca Meneses
Miguel Lopes da Silva

Mikael Adriano Monteiro Almeida

Nicole Julianne Lopes Fernandes

Pedro Caetano Correia Rodrigues Pires
Simone Varo Fortes dos Reis Salustio
Vitoria Maria Fortes Ferreira

Yohanna Roberta De Barros Pires

Praia, 11 de setembro de 2025
A Diretora da Escola Portuguesa de Cabo Verde

(Suzana Simoes Maximiano)

DATA DE

NASCIMENTO

16/12/2020
11/05/2021
06/08/2020
13/02/2021
27/07/2020
24/07/2021
02/03/2020
27/10/2021
12/08/2021
13/04/2020
05/02/2021
18/10/2020
18/10/2021
03/02/2020
27/10/2020
05/02/2020
21/02/2021
01/08/2020
02/10/2020
17/10/2021
26/01/2021
27/11/2020
05/10/2020



